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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

offen (Offen)  (153)

1 127 Klemens Janischowsky 5:43 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 5 0.00 0:06 1:08 1:40 2:46 3:50 4:11 4:35 4:57 5:21 5:43

#1 1,280 km 0:06 1:02 0:32 1:06 1:04 0:21 0:24 0:22 0:24 0:22
2 123 Marie Geissler 5:58 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 1 0:33 0:43 1:40 2:12 3:17 4:16 4:34 4:55 5:15 5:38 5:58
#1 1,280 km 0:33 0:10 0:57 0:32 1:05 0:59 0:18 0:21 0:20 0:23 0:20

3 115 Nele Eckert 6:17 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 1 0:32 0:43 1:42 2:14 3:23 4:31 4:51 5:17 5:39 6:02 6:17

#1 1,280 km 0:32 0:11 0:59 0:32 1:09 1:08 0:20 0:26 0:22 0:23 0:15
4 135 Marie Rödl 6:28 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:33 2:20 4:01 4:42 5:11 5:41 6:09 6:28
#1 1,280 km 0:33 1:47 1:41 0:41 0:29 0:30 0:28 0:19

5 147 Galyna Petrenko 6:30 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 1 0:33 0:45 1:44 2:16 3:24 4:31 4:52 5:18 5:39 6:05 6:30

#1 1,280 km 0:33 0:12 0:59 0:32 1:08 1:07 0:21 0:26 0:21 0:26 0:25
6 124 Zacharias Gierl 6:38 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 2 0:44 0:56 1:55 2:25 3:34 4:45 5:06 5:30 5:53 6:18 6:38
#1 1,280 km 0:44 0:12 0:59 0:30 1:09 1:11 0:21 0:24 0:23 0:25 0:20

6 107 Írisz Narváez-Pattantyús 6:38 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OC München 7 0:39 0:52 1:52 2:23 3:31 4:38 5:00 5:29 5:53 6:17 6:38

#1 1,280 km 0:39 0:13 1:00 0:31 1:08 1:07 0:22 0:29 0:24 0:24 0:21
8 126 Lara Noller 6:43 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 4 0:35 0:45 1:40 2:13 3:22 4:29 4:54 5:21 5:48 6:14 6:43
#1 1,280 km 0:35 0:10 0:55 0:33 1:09 1:07 0:25 0:27 0:27 0:26 0:29

9 102 Emma Narváez-Pattantyús 6:55 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52
2 OC München 2 0:35 0:48 1:50 2:27 3:39 4:59 5:17 5:45 6:08 6:35 6:55 4:40

#1 1,280 km 0:35 0:13 1:02 0:37 1:12 1:20 0:18 0:28 0:23 0:27 0:20
9 131 Justus Rakow 6:55 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 9 0:46 0:59 2:09 2:41 3:51 5:04 5:22 5:52 6:13 6:35 6:55
#1 1,280 km 0:46 0:13 1:10 0:32 1:10 1:13 0:18 0:30 0:21 0:22 0:20

11 148 Simon Schorr 7:08 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 2 0:42 0:55 2:00 2:39 3:51 5:04 5:26 5:53 6:22 6:49 7:08

#1 1,280 km 0:42 0:13 1:05 0:39 1:12 1:13 0:22 0:27 0:29 0:27 0:19
12 121 Eva-Maria Cohal 7:14 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TSV Natternberg 2 0:46 0:58 2:00 2:33 3:40 4:53 5:31 6:08 6:28 6:53 7:14
#1 1,280 km 0:46 0:12 1:02 0:33 1:07 1:13 0:38 0:37 0:20 0:25 0:21

13 150 Nora Dünzinger 7:16 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 4 0:42 0:53 1:49 2:28 3:51 5:06 5:29 6:01 6:27 6:56 7:16

#1 1,280 km 0:42 0:11 0:56 0:39 1:23 1:15 0:23 0:32 0:26 0:29 0:20
14 128 Katja-Christine Böhme 7:31 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 6 0:56 1:08 2:14 2:50 4:03 5:14 5:41 6:10 6:39 7:08 7:31
#1 1,280 km 0:56 0:12 1:06 0:36 1:13 1:11 0:27 0:29 0:29 0:29 0:23

15 105 Hansjörg Kübler 7:35 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OC München 5 0:48 1:10 2:13 2:48 4:00 5:11 5:37 6:06 6:31 6:59 7:35

#1 1,280 km 0:48 0:22 1:03 0:35 1:12 1:11 0:26 0:29 0:25 0:28 0:36
16 130 Benjamin Reinwald 7:42 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52

2 OLG Regensburg 8 0:42 0:55 2:03 2:45 4:04 5:36 6:01 6:28 6:52 7:22 7:42 5:05
#1 1,280 km 0:42 0:13 1:08 0:42 1:19 1:32 0:25 0:27 0:24 0:30 0:20

17 143 Arthur Busch 7:50 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 0:43 0:59 2:10 2:49 4:07 5:37 5:57 6:35 7:01 7:31 7:50

#1 1,280 km 0:43 0:16 1:11 0:39 1:18 1:30 0:20 0:38 0:26 0:30 0:19
18 111 Johanna Schmid 7:51 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 2 0:46 1:01 2:04 2:45 4:00 5:20 5:48 6:29 6:56 7:26 7:51
#1 1,280 km 0:46 0:15 1:03 0:41 1:15 1:20 0:28 0:41 0:27 0:30 0:25

19 151 Maja Dünzinger 7:52 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 5 0:47 1:02 2:19 2:58 4:18 5:40 6:03 6:39 7:05 7:32 7:52

#1 1,280 km 0:47 0:15 1:17 0:39 1:20 1:22 0:23 0:36 0:26 0:27 0:20
20 118 Veikko Baath 7:57 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TSV Jetzendorf 4 0:45 0:59 2:13 2:51 4:13 5:36 6:03 6:35 7:02 7:32 7:57
#1 1,280 km 0:45 0:14 1:14 0:38 1:22 1:23 0:27 0:32 0:27 0:30 0:25

21 114 Luca Schmotzer 8:07 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TSV Ipsheim 1 0:50 1:06 2:20 3:01 4:24 5:44 6:10 6:54 7:19 7:51 8:07

#1 1,280 km 0:50 0:16 1:14 0:41 1:23 1:20 0:26 0:44 0:25 0:32 0:16
22 120 Agnes Czauderna 8:08 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TSV Natternberg 1 1:04 1:17 2:24 3:11 4:26 5:46 6:08 6:45 7:12 7:41 8:08
#1 1,280 km 1:04 0:13 1:07 0:47 1:15 1:20 0:22 0:37 0:27 0:29 0:27

23 110 Jana Faltejsková 8:09 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52
2 SV Mietraching 1 0:49 1:03 2:17 2:53 4:18 5:43 6:12 6:45 7:12 7:41 8:09 5:26

#1 1,280 km 0:49 0:14 1:14 0:36 1:25 1:25 0:29 0:33 0:27 0:29 0:28
24 106 Núria Badia Comas 8:12 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OC München 6 0:56 1:12 2:30 3:13 4:37 5:58 6:21 6:52 7:19 7:49 8:12
#1 1,280 km 0:56 0:16 1:18 0:43 1:24 1:21 0:23 0:31 0:27 0:30 0:23

25 122 Valentin Czauderna 8:19 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TSV Natternberg 3 0:40 0:53 1:58 2:35 3:46 5:15 6:14 7:09 7:34 8:02 8:19

#1 1,280 km 0:40 0:13 1:05 0:37 1:11 1:29 0:59 0:55 0:25 0:28 0:17
26 137 Philipp Fekete-Novák 8:33 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 15 0:51 1:09 2:20 3:12 4:43 6:05 6:42 7:18 7:45 8:11 8:33
#1 1,280 km 0:51 0:18 1:11 0:52 1:31 1:22 0:37 0:36 0:27 0:26 0:22

27 152 Jana Ropertz 8:35 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 6 0:47 1:02 2:23 3:09 4:33 6:04 6:30 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:35

#1 1,280 km 0:47 0:15 1:21 0:46 1:24 1:31 0:26 0:39 0:30 0:30 0:26
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28 101 Yehor Pysarchuk 8:36 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OC München 1 0:44 1:01 2:08 2:40 4:44 6:22 6:50 7:26 7:51 8:14 8:36

#1 1,280 km 0:44 0:17 1:07 0:32 2:04 1:38 0:28 0:36 0:25 0:23 0:22
29 138 Maximilian Rödl 8:40 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52

2 OLG Regensburg 16 0:58 1:16 2:26 3:15 4:50 6:12 6:49 7:26 7:51 8:17 8:40 5:53
#1 1,280 km 0:58 0:18 1:10 0:49 1:35 1:22 0:37 0:37 0:25 0:26 0:23

30 103 Ilka Rathje-Kübler 8:43 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52
2 OC München 3 0:44 0:57 2:08 2:43 4:01 5:23 6:42 7:24 7:50 8:19 8:43 5:04

#1 1,280 km 0:44 0:13 1:11 0:35 1:18 1:22 1:19 0:42 0:26 0:29 0:24
31 141 Karla Döhler 8:49 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 SV Pechbrunn-Groschlattengrün 1 0:51 1:05 2:18 3:03 4:31 6:00 6:52 7:24 7:52 8:25 8:49
#1 1,280 km 0:51 0:14 1:13 0:45 1:28 1:29 0:52 0:32 0:28 0:33 0:24

32 109 Malte Enborg 8:54 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *51
2 OC München 9 0:37 1:25 2:31 3:34 4:42 6:21 7:13 7:41 8:09 8:33 8:54 5:32

#1 1,280 km 0:37 0:48 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:39 0:52 0:28 0:28 0:24 0:21
33 119 Christian Friebe 8:55 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 0:56 1:11 2:50 3:33 4:49 6:15 6:45 7:34 7:56 8:32 8:55
#1 1,280 km 0:56 0:15 1:39 0:43 1:16 1:26 0:30 0:49 0:22 0:36 0:23

34 149 Severin Eid 8:57 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLV Landshut 3 0:37 0:52 1:59 2:47 4:00 6:00 6:28 7:43 8:06 8:34 8:57

#1 1,280 km 0:37 0:15 1:07 0:48 1:13 2:00 0:28 1:15 0:23 0:28 0:23
35 136 Claudia Lauer 9:00 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 14 0:57 1:13 2:36 3:21 4:47 6:14 6:42 7:18 7:53 8:34 9:00
#1 1,280 km 0:57 0:16 1:23 0:45 1:26 1:27 0:28 0:36 0:35 0:41 0:26

35 108 Antoni Szacliowski 9:00 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OC München 8 0:41 1:32 2:37 3:38 4:47 6:30 7:19 7:49 8:16 8:43 9:00

#1 1,280 km 0:41 0:51 1:05 1:01 1:09 1:43 0:49 0:30 0:27 0:27 0:17
37 132 Petra Weber 9:11 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52

2 OLG Regensburg 10 0:47 1:02 2:22 3:14 4:41 6:42 7:07 7:40 8:12 8:48 9:11 5:57
#1 1,280 km 0:47 0:15 1:20 0:52 1:27 2:01 0:25 0:33 0:32 0:36 0:23

38 129 Emilie Gierl 9:35 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52
2 OLG Regensburg 7 0:52 1:07 2:36 3:47 5:34 7:11 7:40 8:20 8:45 9:14 9:35 6:52

#1 1,280 km 0:52 0:15 1:29 1:11 1:47 1:37 0:29 0:40 0:25 0:29 0:21
39 133 Fynn Padraig Böhme 9:44 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 OLG Regensburg 11 0:42 1:00 2:35 3:32 5:10 7:09 7:44 8:22 8:56 9:21 9:44
#1 1,280 km 0:42 0:18 1:35 0:57 1:38 1:59 0:35 0:38 0:34 0:25 0:23

40 134 Tanja Rödl 10:02 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 OLG Regensburg 12 1:14 1:29 3:57 4:36 5:48 7:03 7:46 8:48 9:13 9:43 10:02

#1 1,280 km 1:14 0:15 2:28 0:39 1:12 1:15 0:43 1:02 0:25 0:30 0:19
41 112 Karin Vogl 10:27 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 SV Mietraching 3 1:05 1:21 2:55 4:09 5:50 7:26 7:59 8:49 9:22 9:57 10:27
#1 1,280 km 1:05 0:16 1:34 1:14 1:41 1:36 0:33 0:50 0:33 0:35 0:30

42 145 Michaela Cionoiu 10:37 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 3 1:04 1:23 3:00 3:55 5:32 7:12 7:50 8:36 9:26 10:08 10:37

#1 1,280 km 1:04 0:19 1:37 0:55 1:37 1:40 0:38 0:46 0:50 0:42 0:29
43 140 Florian Weickardt 10:58 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel *52

2 OLG Regensburg 18 1:09 1:30 2:51 3:35 4:57 6:58 7:37 8:54 9:21 10:35 10:58 6:12
#1 1,280 km 1:09 0:21 1:21 0:44 1:22 2:01 0:39 1:17 0:27 1:14 0:23

44 123 Timon Lorenz 11:00 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLG Regensburg 1 1:31 2:12 2:31 3:06 3:23 3:40 5:20 5:58 6:43 7:17 8:08 8:42 8:50 9:10

ABBB 2,930 km 5 Hm 1:31 0:41 0:19 0:35 0:17 0:17 1:40 0:38 0:45 0:34 0:51 0:34 0:08 0:20
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel

9:28 9:57 10:33 10:46 11:00
0:18 0:29 0:36 0:13 0:14

45 116 Nora Ebert 11:02 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TSV Jetzendorf 2 0:55 1:13 2:55 4:05 5:57 7:59 8:36 9:24 9:59 10:40 11:02

#1 1,280 km 0:55 0:18 1:42 1:10 1:52 2:02 0:37 0:48 0:35 0:41 0:22
46 117 Johannes Holfert 11:04 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel

2 TSV Jetzendorf 3 0:46 0:57 2:02 2:39 3:49 5:17 5:37 6:04 6:34 6:58 11:04
#1 1,280 km 0:46 0:11 1:05 0:37 1:10 1:28 0:20 0:27 0:30 0:24 4:06

47 146 Anne Schneider 11:17 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 MTV Bamberg 1 1:18 1:39 3:18 4:08 5:57 7:53 8:27 9:26 10:00 10:40 11:17

#1 1,280 km 1:18 0:21 1:39 0:50 1:49 1:56 0:34 0:59 0:34 0:40 0:37
48 127 Julian Nürnberger 11:54 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)

3 OLG Regensburg 5 1:27 2:07 2:25 2:58 3:16 3:31 5:26 6:12 7:03 7:35 8:32 9:10 9:20 9:45
ABAB 2,950 km 5 Hm 1:27 0:40 0:18 0:33 0:18 0:15 1:55 0:46 0:51 0:32 0:57 0:38 0:10 0:25

15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
10:07 10:38 11:18 11:33 11:54
0:22 0:31 0:40 0:15 0:21

49 144 Irma Schwarzkopf 11:59 1(44) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46) 5(48) 6(49) 7(38) 8(42) 9(39) 10(100) Ziel
2 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 2 1:20 1:44 3:37 4:49 6:43 8:33 9:10 9:56 10:34 11:21 11:59

#1 1,280 km 1:20 0:24 1:53 1:12 1:54 1:50 0:37 0:46 0:38 0:47 0:38
50 124 Philipp Schwarck 12:02 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)

3 OLG Regensburg 2 1:41 2:24 2:42 3:18 3:41 3:58 5:54 6:36 7:29 7:56 8:51 9:31 9:40 10:03
BAAA 2,950 km 5 Hm 1:41 0:43 0:18 0:36 0:23 0:17 1:56 0:42 0:53 0:27 0:55 0:40 0:09 0:23

15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
10:25 10:48 11:30 11:44 12:02
0:22 0:23 0:42 0:14 0:18
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51 125 Johannes Zander 12:07 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLG Regensburg 3 1:30 2:08 2:26 3:03 3:36 3:53 5:53 6:41 7:31 7:58 8:55 9:33 9:41 10:06

BBAA 2,960 km 5 Hm 1:30 0:38 0:18 0:37 0:33 0:17 2:00 0:48 0:50 0:27 0:57 0:38 0:08 0:25
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
10:28 10:54 11:40 11:52 12:07
0:22 0:26 0:46 0:12 0:15

52 147 Alexander Hergert 12:40 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLV Landshut 1 1:46 2:31 2:53 3:30 3:50 4:08 6:05 6:49 7:42 8:12 9:09 9:50 10:01 10:24

AAAB 2,940 km 5 Hm 1:46 0:45 0:22 0:37 0:20 0:18 1:57 0:44 0:53 0:30 0:57 0:41 0:11 0:23
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
10:47 11:23 12:07 12:23 12:40
0:23 0:36 0:44 0:16 0:17

53 102 Andreas Enborg 13:31 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OC München 2 1:47 2:34 2:55 3:34 3:55 4:15 6:19 7:07 8:08 8:38 9:44 10:29 10:39 11:07

AAAA 2,940 km 5 Hm 1:47 0:47 0:21 0:39 0:21 0:20 2:04 0:48 1:01 0:30 1:06 0:45 0:10 0:28
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
11:34 12:02 12:56 13:13 13:31
0:27 0:28 0:54 0:17 0:18

54 148 Christoph Körner 13:32 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLV Landshut 2 1:55 2:42 3:03 3:46 4:10 4:29 6:39 7:28 8:22 9:02 10:04 10:43 10:53 11:20

BBBA 2,940 km 5 Hm 1:55 0:47 0:21 0:43 0:24 0:19 2:10 0:49 0:54 0:40 1:02 0:39 0:10 0:27
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
11:45 12:11 13:01 13:16 13:32
0:25 0:26 0:50 0:15 0:16

55 128 Johannes Gerstl 13:56 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLG Regensburg 6 1:51 2:45 3:07 3:49 4:10 4:29 6:48 7:36 8:38 9:11 10:17 11:00 11:12 11:37

ABAB 2,950 km 5 Hm 1:51 0:54 0:22 0:42 0:21 0:19 2:19 0:48 1:02 0:33 1:06 0:43 0:12 0:25
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
11:58 12:37 13:24 13:41 13:56
0:21 0:39 0:47 0:17 0:15

56 102 Robin Compeyron 14:05 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OC München 2 2:06 2:51 3:13 3:52 4:19 4:36 6:45 7:37 8:34 9:14 10:14 10:56 11:14 11:39

BBBB 2,940 km 5 Hm 2:06 0:45 0:22 0:39 0:27 0:17 2:09 0:52 0:57 0:40 1:00 0:42 0:18 0:25
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:16 12:46 13:27 13:43 14:05
0:37 0:30 0:41 0:16 0:22

57 103 Ronny Natho 14:07 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OC München 3 1:54 2:45 3:11 3:54 4:22 4:48 7:03 7:51 8:44 9:29 10:35 11:18 11:28 11:55

BABB 2,930 km 5 Hm 1:54 0:51 0:26 0:43 0:28 0:26 2:15 0:48 0:53 0:45 1:06 0:43 0:10 0:27
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:18 12:52 13:35 13:50 14:07
0:23 0:34 0:43 0:15 0:17

58 148 Lukas Oechler 14:14 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLV Landshut 2 2:05 3:00 3:24 4:09 4:30 4:49 7:02 7:53 8:54 9:28 10:34 11:17 11:27 11:55

AAAB 2,940 km 5 Hm 2:05 0:55 0:24 0:45 0:21 0:19 2:13 0:51 1:01 0:34 1:06 0:43 0:10 0:28
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:19 12:52 13:37 13:54 14:14
0:24 0:33 0:45 0:17 0:20

59 112 Georg jun. Biller 14:16 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 SV Mietraching 3 1:57 2:47 3:09 3:52 4:14 4:34 6:53 7:44 8:44 9:16 10:24 11:09 11:20 11:49

ABAB 2,950 km 5 Hm 1:57 0:50 0:22 0:43 0:22 0:20 2:19 0:51 1:00 0:32 1:08 0:45 0:11 0:29
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:14 12:48 13:33 13:50 14:16
0:25 0:34 0:45 0:17 0:26

60 125 Maximilian Kainzbauer 14:17 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLG Regensburg 3 1:53 2:43 3:06 3:49 4:10 4:29 6:43 8:06 8:56 9:35 10:38 11:18 11:28 11:56

AABB 2,920 km 5 Hm 1:53 0:50 0:23 0:43 0:21 0:19 2:14 1:23 0:50 0:39 1:03 0:40 0:10 0:28
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:20 12:53 13:38 13:55 14:17
0:24 0:33 0:45 0:17 0:22

61 117 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 14:18 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 TSV Jetzendorf 3 0.00 0.00 0:08 1:00 1:32 2:02 5:00 6:03 7:13 8:05 9:27 10:24 10:38 11:12

BBBB 2,940 km 5 Hm 0:08 0:52 0:32 0:30 2:58 1:03 1:10 0:52 1:22 0:57 0:14 0:34
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
11:51 12:40 13:36 13:57 14:18
0:39 0:49 0:56 0:21 0:21

62 115 Kristin Ritzenthaler 14:21 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:58 2:47 3:09 3:54 4:36 4:55 7:12 8:01 9:03 9:33 10:37 11:21 11:32 12:00

AAAB 2,940 km 5 Hm 1:58 0:49 0:22 0:45 0:42 0:19 2:17 0:49 1:02 0:30 1:04 0:44 0:11 0:28
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:25 12:59 13:43 14:01 14:21
0:25 0:34 0:44 0:18 0:20

63 124 Juliane Burgmair 14:34 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLG Regensburg 2 2:03 2:56 3:20 4:06 4:28 4:47 7:22 8:12 9:05 9:48 10:54 11:38 11:48 12:15

ABBB 2,930 km 5 Hm 2:03 0:53 0:24 0:46 0:22 0:19 2:35 0:50 0:53 0:43 1:06 0:44 0:10 0:27
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:39 13:15 13:59 14:15 14:34
0:24 0:36 0:44 0:16 0:19
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64 103 Bastian Danninger 14:36 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OC München 3 2:43 3:43 4:04 4:45 5:06 5:24 7:34 8:22 9:23 9:50 10:55 11:39 11:49 12:16

ABAA 2,950 km 5 Hm 2:43 1:00 0:21 0:41 0:21 0:18 2:10 0:48 1:01 0:27 1:05 0:44 0:10 0:27
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:39 13:07 13:59 14:15 14:36
0:23 0:28 0:52 0:16 0:21

65 128 Lorenz Brandl 14:37 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLG Regensburg 6 1:47 2:35 2:57 3:43 4:09 4:29 6:46 7:38 8:37 9:24 10:36 11:25 11:36 12:06

BABA 2,930 km 5 Hm 1:47 0:48 0:22 0:46 0:26 0:20 2:17 0:52 0:59 0:47 1:12 0:49 0:11 0:30
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:33 13:02 13:59 14:18 14:37
0:27 0:29 0:57 0:19 0:19

66 115 Alexander Preuß 14:41 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:59 2:49 3:13 3:59 4:26 4:46 7:08 7:57 8:50 9:34 10:39 11:23 11:34 12:00

BBBA 2,940 km 5 Hm 1:59 0:50 0:24 0:46 0:27 0:20 2:22 0:49 0:53 0:44 1:05 0:44 0:11 0:26
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:23 13:08 14:01 14:19 14:41
0:23 0:45 0:53 0:18 0:22

66 119 Jonas Friebe 14:41 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
3 OLA TSV Deggendorf 1 2:00 3:00 3:26 4:22 4:50 5:10 7:25 8:16 9:10 9:54 11:00 11:45 11:58 12:29

BABB 2,930 km 5 Hm 2:00 1:00 0:26 0:56 0:28 0:20 2:15 0:51 0:54 0:44 1:06 0:45 0:13 0:31
15(42) 16(50) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:51 13:25 14:08 14:25 14:41
0:22 0:34 0:43 0:17 0:16

68 147 Vilhelm Lukács 14:42 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(37) 5(36) 6(43) 7(41) 8(32) 9(31) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLV Landshut 1 2:08 3:02 3:25 4:06 4:34 4:53 7:19 8:07 9:01 9:42 10:46 11:28 11:40 12:09

BBBA 2,940 km 5 Hm 2:08 0:54 0:23 0:41 0:28 0:19 2:26 0:48 0:54 0:41 1:04 0:42 0:12 0:29
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
12:34 13:04 13:57 14:15 14:42
0:25 0:30 0:53 0:18 0:27

69 149 Dragan Antunovic 14:48 1(34) 2(33) 3(57) 4(35) 5(36) 6(43) 7(40) 8(32) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(51) 13(52) 14(38)
1 OLV Landshut 3 2:04 3:01 3:23 4:06 4:29 4:48 7:12 8:00 9:02 9:37 10:43 11:31 11:42 12:11

AAAA 2,940 km 5 Hm 2:04 0:57 0:22 0:43 0:23 0:19 2:24 0:48 1:02 0:35 1:06 0:48 0:11 0:29
15(42) 16(47) 17(49) 18(100) Ziel
